Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 20, 2018 Bikes Moto Two
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 Houts, Jake, AA 8 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:41 00:05:41 31.67
00:11:18 00:05:37 32.05
00:17:04 00:05:46 31.21
00:22:50 00:05:46 31.21
00:28:40 00:05:50 30.86
00:34:34 00:05:54 30.51
00:40:24 00:05:50 30.86
00:46:24 00:06:00 30
Averages: 00:05:48 31.05
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Jones, Shannon, +40 Bike 7 22 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:34 00:06:34 27.41
00:13:41 00:07:07 25.29
00:20:15 00:06:34 27.41
00:27:13 00:06:58 25.84
00:33:49 00:06:36 27.27
00:40:38 00:06:49 26.41
00:47:22 00:06:44 26.73
Averages: 00:06:46 26.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
25 Snowaert, Nick, C Bike 3 60 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:07 00:08:00 22.5
00:23:27 00:07:20 24.55
Averages: 00:07:49 23.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
30 Peroutka Jr, Thomas, A Bike 8 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: May 20, 2018 Bikes Moto Two

00:06:24 00:06:24 28.13
00:12:58 00:06:34 27.41
00:18:59 00:06:01 29.92
00:25:07 00:06:08 29.35
00:31:15 00:06:08 29.35
00:37:29 00:06:14 28.88
00:43:54 00:06:25 28.05
00:50:11 00:06:17 28.65
Averages: 00:06:16 28.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Greaves, C J, A Bike 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:54 00:05:54 30.51
00:11:33 00:05:39 31.86
00:17:20 00:05:47 31.12
00:23:04 00:05:44 31.4
00:28:50 00:05:46 31.21
00:34:46 00:05:56 30.34
00:40:28 00:05:42 31.58
00:46:20 00:05:52 30.68
Averages: 00:05:48 31.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
46 Augustine, Marcus, +30 Bike 7 38 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:10 00:07:10 25.12
00:14:25 00:07:15 24.83
00:21:35 00:07:10 25.12
00:28:38 00:07:03 25.53
00:36:11 00:07:33 23.84
00:43:29 00:07:18 24.66
00:50:43 00:07:14 24.88
Averages: 00:07:15 24.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
47 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 7 29 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:06:31 00:06:31 27.62
00:13:33 00:07:02 25.59
00:20:45 00:07:12 25
00:27:33 00:06:48 26.47
00:34:24 00:06:51 26.28
00:41:16 00:06:52 26.21
00:48:20 00:07:04 25.47
Averages: 00:06:54 26.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, B Bike 7 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:52 00:06:52 26.21
00:13:24 00:06:32 27.55
00:20:02 00:06:38 27.14
00:26:43 00:06:41 26.93
00:34:02 00:07:19 24.6
00:40:46 00:06:44 26.73
00:47:29 00:06:43 26.8
Averages: 00:06:47 26.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Pete, A Bike 8 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:11 00:06:11 29.11
00:12:09 00:05:58 30.17
00:18:16 00:06:07 29.43
00:24:26 00:06:10 29.19
00:30:44 00:06:18 28.57
00:36:55 00:06:11 29.11
00:43:09 00:06:14 28.88
00:49:38 00:06:29 27.76
Averages: 00:06:12 29.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
64 Dessart, David, C Bike 6 50 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:43 00:08:43 20.65
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Event: May 20, 2018 Bikes Moto Two
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00:16:34 00:07:51 22.93
00:24:22 00:07:48 23.08
00:32:29 00:08:07 22.18
00:39:41 00:07:12 25
00:48:11 00:08:30 21.18
Averages: 00:08:02 22.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
67 Lemke, Brittany, C Bike 7 32 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:51 00:06:51 26.28
00:13:43 00:06:52 26.21
00:20:38 00:06:55 26.02
00:27:44 00:07:06 25.35
00:34:50 00:07:06 25.35
00:41:55 00:07:05 2541
00:48:48 00:06:53 26.15
Averages: 00:06:58 25.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
71 Greenwood, Adam, A Bike 8 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:40 00:06:40 27
00:12:55 00:06:15 28.8
00:19:05 00:06:10 29.19
00:25:15 00:06:10 29.19
00:31:39 00:06:24 28.13
00:37:58 00:06:19 28.5
00:44:19 00:06:21 28.35
00:50:35 00:06:16 28.72
Averages: 00:06:19 28.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Wolfe, Alec, C Bike 6 44 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:27 00:07:27 24.16
00:14:52 00:07:25 24.27
00:22:32 00:07:40 23.48
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00:30:07 00:07:35 23.74
00:37:49 00:07:42 23.38
00:45:26 00:07:37 23.63
Averages: 00:07:34 23.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, A Bike 7 12 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:43 00:06:43 26.8
00:13:08 00:06:25 28.05
00:19:46 00:06:38 27.14
00:26:10 00:06:24 28.13
00:32:24 00:06:14 28.88
00:38:34 00:06:10 29.19
00:44:54 00:06:20 28.42
Averages: 00:06:25 28.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 7 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:36 00:06:36 27.27
00:13:15 00:06:39 27.07
00:19:41 00:06:26 27.98
00:26:18 00:06:37 27.2
00:33:11 00:06:53 26.15
00:39:46 00:06:35 27.34
00:46:16 00:06:30 27.69
Averages: 00:06:37 27.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
85 Muente, Kurt, B Bike 7 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:35 00:06:35 27.34
00:13:05 00:06:30 27.69
00:19:37 00:06:32 27.55
00:26:12 00:06:35 27.34
00:32:47 00:06:35 27.34
00:39:16 00:06:29 27.76
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Event: May 20, 2018 Bikes Moto Two

00:45:45 00:06:29 27.76
Averages: 00:06:32 27.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Randolph, Jon, +40 Bike 7 37 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:09 00:07:09 25.17
00:13:50 00:06:41 26.93
00:20:34 00:06:44 26.73
00:27:30 00:06:56 25.96
00:34:43 00:07:13 24.94
00:42:05 00:07:22 24.43
00:49:39 00:07:34 23.79
Averages: 00:07:06 25.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 7 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:32 00:06:32 27.55
00:13:10 00:06:38 27.14
00:19:47 00:06:37 27.2
00:26:23 00:06:36 27.27
00:33:22 00:06:59 25.78
00:39:59 00:06:37 27.2
00:46:48 00:06:49 26.41
Averages: 00:06:41 26.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
110 Holmes, Aaron, C Bike 5 53 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:06 00:07:06 25.35
00:13:45 00:06:39 27.07
00:20:23 00:06:38 27.14
00:27:08 00:06:45 26.67
00:34:25 00:07:17 24.71
Averages: 00:06:53 26.19
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Sprangers, Michael, C Bike 6 47 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:23 00:09:23 19.18
00:17:22 00:07:59 22.55
00:24:41 00:07:19 24.6
00:32:04 00:07:23 24.38
00:39:34 00:07:30 24
00:46:45 00:07:11 25.06
Averages: 00:07:48 23.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Giese, Jon, C Bike 7 28 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:31 00:07:31 23.95
00:14:43 00:07:12 25
00:21:25 00:06:42 26.87
00:28:09 00:06:44 26.73
00:34:54 00:06:45 26.67
00:41:31 00:06:37 27.2
00:48:15 00:06:44 26.73
Averages: 00:06:54 26.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +40 Bike 7 39 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:18 00:07:18 24.66
00:14:08 00:06:50 26.34
00:21:47 00:07:39 23.53
00:28:42 00:06:55 26.02
00:36:01 00:07:19 24.6
00:43:07 00:07:06 25.35
00:51:04 00:07:57 22.64
Averages: 00:07:18 24.73
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 DeGroot, Bill, +40 Bike 7 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:50 00:06:50 26.34
00:13:34 00:06:44 26.73
00:20:06 00:06:32 27.55
00:28:17 00:08:11 22
00:34:46 00:06:29 27.76
00:41:31 00:06:45 26.67
00:48:06 00:06:35 27.34
Averages: 00:06:52 26.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
173 Lochner, Chris, +30 Bike 7 27 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:57 00:06:57 25.9
00:13:37 00:06:40 27
00:20:23 00:06:46 26.6
00:27:20 00:06:57 25.9
00:34:14 00:06:54 26.09
00:41:16 00:07:02 25.59
00:48:10 00:06:54 26.09
Averages: 00:06:53 26.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
200 Bufe, Jesse, C Bike 2 62 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 22.69
00:15:20 00:07:24 24.32
Averages: 00:07:40 23.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, B Bike 7 19 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:42 00:06:42 26.87
00:13:20 00:06:38 27.14
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00:19:59 00:06:39 27.07
00:26:40 00:06:41 26.93
00:33:44 00:07:04 25.47
00:40:22 00:06:38 27.14
00:47:12 00:06:50 26.34
Averages: 00:06:45 26.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Adams, Matt, B Bike 7 25 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:58 00:06:58 25.84
00:13:47 00:06:49 26.41
00:20:39 00:06:52 26.21
00:27:30 00:06:51 26.28
00:34:12 00:06:42 26.87
00:40:57 00:06:45 26.67
00:47:43 00:06:46 26.6
Averages: 00:06:49 26.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
245 Salzman, Cole, C Bike 6 41 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:44 00:07:44 23.28
00:15:10 00:07:26 24.22
00:22:29 00:07:19 24.6
00:29:43 00:07:14 24.88
00:36:53 00:07:10 25.12
00:44:06 00:07:13 24.94
Averages: 00:07:21 2451
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
264 Ortscheid, Jack, AA 8 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:48 00:05:48 31.03
00:11:31 00:05:43 31.49
00:17:25 00:05:54 30.51
00:23:26 00:06:01 29.92
00:29:23 00:05:57 30.25
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00:35:21 00:05:58 30.17
00:41:26 00:06:05 29.59
00:47:30 00:06:04 29.67
Averages: 00:05:56 30.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
270 Kidder, Matt, B Bike 6 43 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:38 00:07:38 23.58
00:15:02 00:07:24 24.32
00:22:38 00:07:36 23.68
00:30:13 00:07:35 23.74
00:37:47 00:07:34 23.79
00:45:20 00:07:33 23.84
Averages: 00:07:33 23.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
273 Rebman, Bernie, +50 Bike 7 35 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:11 00:07:11 25.06
00:14:06 00:06:55 26.02
00:21:01 00:06:55 26.02
00:28:03 00:07:02 25.59
00:35:01 00:06:58 25.84
00:42:16 00:07:15 24.83
00:49:33 00:07:17 24.71
Averages: 00:07:05 25.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
283 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 7 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:43 00:06:43 26.8
00:13:57 00:07:14 24.88
00:20:36 00:06:39 27.07
00:27:15 00:06:39 27.07
00:33:55 00:06:40 27
00:40:43 00:06:48 26.47
00:47:36 00:06:53 26.15
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Averages: 00:06:48 26.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 6 46 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:34 00:07:34 23.79
00:15:47 00:08:13 21.91
00:23:15 00:07:28 24.11
00:31:19 00:08:04 2231
00:39:05 00:07:46 23.18
00:46:39 00:07:34 23.79
Averages: 00:07:46 23.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
308 Rogala, Brandon, A Bike 8 9 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:22 00:06:22 28.27
00:12:36 00:06:14 28.88
00:18:45 00:06:09 29.27
00:25:05 00:06:20 28.42
00:31:26 00:06:21 28.35
00:37:45 00:06:19 28.5
00:44:08 00:06:23 28.2
00:50:37 00:06:29 27.76
Averages: 00:06:20 28.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, +50 Bike 7 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:48 00:06:48 26.47
00:13:31 00:06:43 26.8
00:19:59 00:06:28 27.84
00:27:07 00:07:08 25.23
00:33:54 00:06:47 26.54
00:40:30 00:06:36 27.27
00:47:20 00:06:50 26.34
Averages: 00:06:46 26.64
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
347 Giese, Brandyn, C Bike 7 31 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:28 00:07:28 24.11
00:14:14 00:06:46 26.6
00:21:02 00:06:48 26.47
00:27:55 00:06:53 26.15
00:34:48 00:06:53 26.15
00:41:42 00:06:54 26.09
00:48:45 00:07:03 25.53
Averages: 00:06:58 25.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Carr, Kallen, C Bike 5 57 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:23 00:08:23 21.47
00:16:53 00:08:30 21.18
00:26:34 00:09:41 18.59
00:37:21 00:10:47 16.69
00:46:42 00:09:21 19.25
Averages: 00:09:20 19.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
367 Kapla, Dylan, C Bike 5 58 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:03 00:08:03 22.36
00:16:05 00:08:02 22.41
00:23:51 00:07:46 23.18
00:32:16 00:08:25 21.39
00:48:00 00:15:44 11.44
Averages: 00:09:36 20.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Schnell, Jeremy, C Bike 6 48 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:23 00:07:23 24.38
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00:14:42 00:07:19 24.6
00:23:38 00:08:56 20.15
00:31:15 00:07:37 23.63
00:39:03 00:07:48 23.08
00:47:08 00:08:05 22.27
Averages: 00:07:51 23.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, AA 8 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:05 00:06:05 29.59
00:11:57 00:05:52 30.68
00:17:58 00:06:01 29.92
00:24:04 00:06:06 29.51
00:30:07 00:06:03 29.75
00:36:35 00:06:28 27.84
00:42:50 00:06:15 28.8
00:49:02 00:06:12 29.03
Averages: 00:06:08 29.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
434 Niemeier, Daniel, B Bike 7 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:39 00:06:39 27.07
00:12:54 00:06:15 28.8
00:19:10 00:06:16 28.72
00:25:32 00:06:22 28.27
00:32:13 00:06:41 26.93
00:38:51 00:06:38 27.14
00:45:22 00:06:31 27.62
Averages: 00:06:29 27.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
504 Propson, Joel, +40 Bike 7 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:15:59 00:07:07 25.29
00:22:40 00:06:41 26.93
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00:29:18 00:06:38 27.14
00:35:51 00:06:33 27.48
00:42:21 00:06:30 27.69
00:48:56 00:06:35 27.34
Averages: 00:06:59 26.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
600 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 6 45 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:35 00:06:35 27.34
00:12:53 00:06:18 28.57
00:19:58 00:07:05 2541
00:30:51 00:10:53 16.54
00:37:53 00:07:02 25.59
00:45:29 00:07:36 23.68
Averages: 00:07:35 24.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, C Bike 6 42 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:21 00:07:21 24.49
00:15:45 00:08:24 21.43
00:22:48 00:07:03 25.53
00:29:52 00:07:04 25.47
00:37:11 00:07:19 24.6
00:44:27 00:07:16 24.77
Averages: 00:07:24 24.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
616 Baryenbruch, Dylan, B Bike 7 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:44 00:06:44 26.73
00:13:22 00:06:38 27.14
00:19:50 00:06:28 27.84
00:26:45 00:06:55 26.02
00:33:54 00:07:09 25.17
00:40:37 00:06:43 26.8
00:47:16 00:06:39 27.07
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Averages: 00:06:45 26.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
627 McNamara, Sean, C Bike 7 36 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:38 00:07:38 23.58
00:15:03 00:07:25 24.27
00:21:59 00:06:56 25.96
00:28:51 00:06:52 26.21
00:35:53 00:07:02 25.59
00:42:44 00:06:51 26.28
00:49:35 00:06:51 26.28
Averages: 00:07:05 25.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
669 Londre, Dustin, C Bike 6 51 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:29 00:08:29 21.22
00:16:13 00:07:44 23.28
00:24:05 00:07:52 22.88
00:31:57 00:07:52 22.88
00:40:28 00:08:31 21.14
00:50:11 00:09:43 18.52
Averages: 00:08:22 21.65
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 Feichtenbiner, Keegan, +30 Bike 7 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:20 00:06:20 28.42
00:12:45 00:06:25 28.05
00:18:59 00:06:14 28.88
00:25:19 00:06:20 28.42
00:31:47 00:06:28 27.84
00:38:06 00:06:19 28.5
00:44:34 00:06:28 27.84
Averages: 00:06:22 28.28
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
700 Maas, Matt, +30 Bike 4 59 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:02 00:18:02 9.98
00:28:13 00:10:11 17.68
00:37:36 00:09:23 19.18
00:47:07 00:09:31 18.91
Averages: 00:11:47 16.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 7 17 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:46 00:06:46 26.6
00:13:29 00:06:43 26.8
00:20:07 00:06:38 27.14
00:26:48 00:06:41 26.93
00:33:27 00:06:39 27.07
00:40:14 00:06:47 26.54
00:46:58 00:06:44 26.73
Averages: 00:06:43 26.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
712 Morgan, Logan, B Bike 6 52 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 20.69
00:17:00 00:08:18 21.69
00:25:11 00:08:11 22
00:34:33 00:09:22 19.22
00:43:10 00:08:37 20.89
00:51:03 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:08:30 21.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
716 Van Dorn, Stephan, C Bike 6 49 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:25 00:08:25 21.39
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00:16:12 00:07:47 23.13
00:23:57 00:07:45 23.23
00:31:45 00:07:48 23.08
00:39:50 00:08:05 22.27
00:47:47 00:07:57 22.64
Averages: 00:07:58 22.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
727 Fietzer, Ty, B Bike 7 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:30 00:06:30 27.69
00:12:41 00:06:11 29.11
00:18:40 00:05:59 30.08
00:24:46 00:06:06 29.51
00:30:58 00:06:12 29.03
00:37:51 00:06:53 26.15
00:44:06 00:06:15 28.8
Averages: 00:06:18 28.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
739 Young, Matt, +40 Bike 6 40 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:15 00:07:15 24.83
00:14:10 00:06:55 26.02
00:21:58 00:07:48 23.08
00:29:00 00:07:02 25.59
00:36:51 00:07:51 22.93
00:44:00 00:07:09 25.17
Averages: 00:07:20 24.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
748 Driscoll, Joel, +30 Bike 7 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:01 00:07:01 25.65
00:14:10 00:07:09 25.17
00:21:01 00:06:51 26.28
00:27:57 00:06:56 25.96
00:34:51 00:06:54 26.09
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00:41:38 00:06:47 26.54
00:48:28 00:06:50 26.34
Averages: 00:06:55 26.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
804 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 5 55 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:19 00:09:19 19.32
00:18:17 00:08:58 20.07
00:27:45 00:09:28 19.01
00:36:49 00:09:04 19.85
00:45:31 00:08:42 20.69
Averages: 00:09:06 19.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
817 Sharkey, Kyle, B Bike 8 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:25 00:06:25 28.05
00:12:40 00:06:15 28.8
00:18:32 00:05:52 30.68
00:24:34 00:06:02 29.83
00:30:39 00:06:05 29.59
00:36:58 00:06:19 28.5
00:43:06 00:06:08 29.35
00:49:18 00:06:12 29.03
Averages: 00:06:10 29.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 7 18 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:06:41 00:06:41 26.93
00:13:26 00:06:45 26.67
00:19:50 00:06:24 28.13
00:26:28 00:06:38 27.14
00:33:01 00:06:33 27.48
00:40:37 00:07:36 23.68
00:47:09 00:06:32 27.55

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 05/22/18 14:45:37



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 20, 2018 Bikes Moto Two

Page: 19
5/22/2018 2:45:37 PM

Averages: 00:06:44 26.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
872 Bates, Chris, C Bike 7 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:30 00:07:30 24
00:14:21 00:06:51 26.28
00:21:09 00:06:48 26.47
00:28:04 00:06:55 26.02
00:35:07 00:07:03 25.53
00:42:05 00:06:58 25.84
00:49:01 00:06:56 25.96
Averages: 00:07:00 25.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
881 Heinecke, Brenda, C Bike 5 56 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:46 00:07:46 23.18
00:15:48 00:08:02 22.41
00:24:21 00:08:33 21.05
00:37:36 00:13:15 13.58
00:45:50 00:08:14 21.86
Averages: 00:09:10 20.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
913 Larson, Brett, C Bike 3 61 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:05 00:08:05 22.27
00:16:03 00:07:58 22.59
00:23:49 00:07:46 23.18
Averages: 00:07:56 22.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
963 Delisle, Jim, +50 Bike 5 54 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:08 00:09:08 19.71
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00:17:35 00:08:27 213
00:26:44 00:09:09 19.67
00:36:07 00:09:23 19.18
00:45:02 00:08:55 20.19
Averages: 00:09:00 20.01
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